Year ended 31 March 2005

At 1 April 2003

Final 2003 dividend
declared

Appropriation of
retained profits to
legal reserves

Net profit for the year

Interim 2004 dividend

Proposed final 2004
dividend

At 31 March 2004 and
at 1 April 2004

Final 2004 dividend
declared

Issue of shares
pursuant to a scrip
dividend scheme

Appropriation of
retained profits to
legal reserves

Net profit for the year

Interim 2005 dividend

Proposed final 2005
dividend

At 31 March 2005

Reserves retained by:

Company and
subsidiaries at
31 March 2005

Company and
subsidiaries
Associates

At 31 March 2004

Issued

share

capital

Notes  HK$'000
57,200

12 —
12 —
57,200

27 579
12 —
12 —
57,779

57,779

57,200

57,200

* These reserve accounts comprise the
consolidated balance sheet.
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Share
premium
account
HK$'000

590,690

590,690*

30,683

621,373*

621,373

590,690

590,690

consolidated

Capital
redemption
reserve
HK$'000

966

966*

966*

966

966

966

reserves of HK$1,669,322,000

Capital
reserve
(note 15)
HK$'000

104,289

104,289*

104,289*

104,289

104,289

104,289

Legal
reserves
(note
28(a)(ii))
HK$'000

57,366

1,386

58,752*

1,135

59,887*

59,887

58,752

58,752

Retained
profits
HK$'000

718,947

(1,386)
264,742
(54,341)

(114,401)

813,561*

(1,135)
240,281
(54,341)

(115,559)

882,807*

882,807

801,733
11,828

813,561

Proposed
final
dividend
HK$'000

108,681

(108,681)

114,401

114,401

(114,401)

115,559

115,559

115,559

114,401

114,401

(2004: HK$1,568,258,000)

Total
HK$'000

1,638,139

(108,681)

264,742
(54,341)

1,739,859

(114,401)

31,262

240,281
(54,341)

1,842,660

1,842,660

1,728,031
11,828

1,739,859

in the





