Consolidated Statement of Changes in Equity Year ended 31 March 2005

	Notes	Issued share capital HK\$'000	Share premium account HK\$'000	Capital redemption reserve HK\$'000	Capital reserve (note 15) HK\$'000	Legal reserves (note 28(a)(ii)) HK\$'000	Retained profits	Proposed final dividend HK\$'000	Total HK\$'000
At 1 April 2003		57,200	590,690	966	104,289	57,366	718,947	108,681	1,638,139
Final 2003 dividend declared Appropriation of		_	_	_	_	_	_	(108,681)	(108,681)
retained profits to						1 206	(4.206)		
legal reserves Net profit for the year		_	_	_	_	1,386	(1,386) 264,742	_	264,742
Interim 2004 dividend	12	_	_	_	_	_	(54,341)	_	(54,341)
Proposed final 2004	, _						(31,311)		(31,311)
dividend	12		_			_	(114,401)	114,401	
At 31 March 2004 and									
at 1 April 2004		57,200	590,690	966*	104,289*	58,752*	813,561*	114,401	1,739,859
Final 2004 dividend declared Issue of shares		_	_	_	_	_	_	(114,401)	(114,401)
pursuant to a scrip dividend scheme Appropriation of	27	579	30,683	_	_	_	_	_	31,262
retained profits to						1,135	(1,135)		
Net profit for the year					_	- 1,133	240,281	_	240,281
Interim 2005 dividend	12	_	_	_	_	_	(54,341)	_	(54,341)
Proposed final 2005							(- ,- ,		(, , , ,
dividend	12						(115,559)	115,559	
At 31 March 2005		57,779	621,373	966*	104,289*	59,887*	882,807*	115,559	1,842,660
Reserves retained by:									
Company and subsidiaries at									
31 March 2005		57,779	621,373	966	104,289	59,887	882,807	115,559	1,842,660
Company and subsidiaries Associates		57,200 —	590,690	966	104,289	58,752	801,733 11,828	114,401	1,728,031 11,828
, .350clate5							11,020		11,020
At 31 March 2004		57,200	590,690	966	104,289	58,752	813,561	114,401	1,739,859

^{*} These reserve accounts comprise the consolidated reserves of HK\$1,669,322,000 (2004: HK\$1,568,258,000) in the consolidated balance sheet.